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Annuity Solutions
Steve Clemens President 
717-216-8051 | 717-540-5690 x132 
stevec@urlinsgroup.com

Maria Adams New Business Specialist 
717-216-8079 | 717-540-5690 x102 
mariaa@urlinsgroup.com

Jason Collins, CAS Specialist 
717-216-8038 | 717-540-5690 x156 
jasonc@urlinsgroup.com

Cody Wilbert Specialist 
717-216-8063 | 717-540-5690 x136 
codyw@urlinsgroup.com

Apollo Employee Benefits
Thomas Purcell, REBC Vice President 
717-216-8074 | 717-540-5690 x207 
thomasp@urlinsgroup.com

John Rheel Benefit Administration Director 
717-216-8065 | 717-540-5690 x118 
johnr@urlinsgroup.com

Joey Frey Specialist 
717-216-8045 | 717-540-5690 x157 
joeyf@urlinsgroup.com

Justin Miller Specialist 
717-216-8081 | 717-540-5690 x128 
justinm@urlinsgroup.com

Health Plan Options
Thomas Purcell, REBC Vice President 
717-216-8074 | 717-540-5690 x207 
thomasp@urlinsgroup.com

Elyse Frey Director 
717-216-8046 | 717-540-5690 x114 
elysef@urlinsgroup.com

Deena Berrell Group Health Specialist 
717-216-8047 | 717-540-5690 x123 
deenab@urlinsgroup.com

Courtney Hartman Group Health Specialist 
717-216-8078 | 717-540-5690 x133 
courtneyh@urlinsgroup.com

Jacki Polinka Group Health Specialist 
717-216-8054 | 717-540-5690 x158 
jackip@urlinsgroup.com

Life Markets
Steve Clemens President 
717-216-8051 | 717-540-5690 x132 
stevec@urlinsgroup.com

Matt Allina Final Expense Manager 
717-216-8041 | 717-540-5690 x141 
matta@urlinsgroup.com

Jason Collins, CAS Specialist 
717-216-8038 | 717-540-5690 x156 
jasonc@urlinsgroup.com

Rosemary Evans New Business Specialist A - L 
717-216-8059 | 717-540-5690 x127 
rosemarye@urlinsgroup.com

Rachel Patton New Business Specialist M - Z 
717-216-8069 | 717-540-5690 x130 
rachelp@urlinsgroup.com

Medicare Offerings
Christy Wilbert, PLCS, AINS Senior Vice President 
717-216-8071 | 717-540-5690 x152 
christyw@urlinsgroup.com

Karen McDaniel Compliance Director 
717-216-8055 | 717-540-5690 x117 
karenm@urlinsgroup.com

Olivia Gregory Specialist 
717-216-0049 | 717-540-5690 x150 
oliviag@urlinsgroup.com

Ben Luciotti Specialist 
717-216-8057 | 717-540-5690 x119 
benl@urlinsgroup.com

Samantha Purcell Specialist 
717-216-8043 | 717-540-5690 x112 
samanthap@urlinsgroup.com

Orion Client Services
Kelly Lucas Manager 
717-216-8075 | 717-540-5690 x129 
kellyl@urlinsgroup.com

Olivia Adkins Enrollment Specialist 
717-216-8070 | 717-540-5690 x149 
oliviaadkins@urlinsgroup.com

Holly Beshore Enrollment Specialist 
717-914-4107 | 717-540-5690 x116 
hollyb@urlinsgroup.com

Eric Colello Enrollment Specialist 
717-216-8056 | 717-540-5690 x110 
ericc@urlinsgroup.com

Lindsey Landis Enrollment Specialist 
717-216-8073 | 717-540-5690 x126 
lindseyl@urlinsgroup.com

Mary Tillett Enrollment Specialist 
717-208-4569 | 717-540-5690 x151 
maryt@urlinsgroup.com



Administrative

www.urlinsgroup.com  |  Phone 717.540.5690  |  Fax 717.540.5628  |  500 Nationwide Drive, Harrisburg, PA 17110

Executive & Leadership
Kenneth M. Clemens Chief Executive Officer 
717-216-8077 | 717-540-5690 x107 
kenc@urlinsgroup.com

Steve Clemens President 
717-216-8051 | 717-540-5690 x132 
stevec@urlinsgroup.com

Deborah Wilkinson, CBC Senior Vice President 
717-216-8066 | 717-540-5690 x113 
debw@urlinsgroup.com

Jim McDaniel Senior Vice President 
717-216-8076 | 717-540-5690 x144 
jimm@urlinsgroup.com

Christy Wilbert, PLCS, AINS Senior Vice President 
717-216-8071 | 717-540-5690 x152 
christyw@urlinsgroup.com

Administrative
Rosanne Eastman Office Manager 
717-216-8058 | 717-540-5690 x105 
rosannee@urlinsgroup.com

Sydney Brown Receptionist 
717-216-8050 | 717-540-5690 x100 
sydneyb@urlinsgroup.com

Betty Beard Mail Room & Shipping 
717-216-8060 | 717-540-5690 x115 
bettyb@urlinsgroup.com

Contracting
Ashley Rowe-Shuman Team Lead 
717-216-8042 | 717-540-5690 x125 
ashleys@urlinsgroup.com

Jasmine Smith Specialist 
717-216-8062 | 717-540-5690 x138 
jasmines@urlinsgroup.com

Judy Warner Specialist 
717-216-8072 | 717-540-5690 x109 
judyw@urlinsgroup.com

Commissions
Jessica Cleary Team Lead 
717-216-8068 | 717-540-5690 x145 
jessicac@urlinsgroup.com

Olivia Brown Aries Specialist 
717-216-8082 | 717-540-5690 x147 
oliviab@urlinsgroup.com

Patricia Hummel Orion & Apollo Specialist 
717-216-8064 | 717-540-5690 x134 
patriciah@urlinsgroup.com

Marketing & Technology
Jim McDaniel Senior Vice President 
717-216-8076 | 717-540-5690 x144 
jimm@urlinsgroup.com

Michael Johnson Operations Director 
717-216-8044 | 717-540-5690 x155 
michaelj@urlinsgroup.com

Sarah Ortega, CDMP, PCM Marketing Manager 
717-216-8048 | 717-540-5690 x139 
saraho@urlinsgroup.com

Chris Baughman Developer 
717-216-8053 | 717-540-5690 x140 
chrisb@urlinsgroup.com

Josh Frick Technology Specialist 
717-216-8067 | 717-540-5690 x146 
joshf@urlinsgroup.com

Nadine Gilliland Marketing & Advertising Specialist 
717-914-4106 | 717-540-5690 x148 
nadineg@urlinsgroup.com

Dipen Gupta Junior Developer 
717-216-8040 | 717-540-5690 x142 
dipeng@urlinsgroup.com

Stacy Reid Data Processing Specialist 
717-216-8061 | 717-540-5690 x122 
stacyr@urlinsgroup.com

Tamara Rosenberger Data Quality Specialist 
717-216-5275 | 717-540-5690 x160 
tamarar@urlinsgroup.com


